LI NCOLNSH RE TRACK & Fl ELD LEAGUE 2016 MATCH 3 AT GRANTHAM ON 10 JUL 2016

Pl ease ermai|l any queries to |lincstf@ostonanddistrictac.com

Pos Name Perf No Points dub
Ull Grls 80m
1 Evie KENDRI CK 12.6 516 12 Louth AC
2 Ellie BOOTH 12.9 708 10 Sleaford Striders
3 Isabel COLLI ER 13.3 712 9 Sleaford Striders
4 Fl orence MARSHALL 13.4 736 O Sleaford Striders
5 Loui se H RST 13.6 735 O Sleaford Striders
6 N amrh MONAGHAN 13.8 614 8 Newar k AC
7 Megan REID 14. 4 5 6.5 Boston & District AC
8 Em|ie COVBEN 14.4 112 6.5 Bourne Town Harriers
9 Georgi a WARD 14.9 16 5 Boston & District AC
10 Sarah JUSTI CE 15.1 250 4 G ant ham AC

Ull Grls 600m

1 Loui se HI RST 2:08.9 735 12 Sleaford Striders
2 N anh MONAGHAN 2:14.8 614 10 Newar k AC
3 Florence MARSHALL 2:15.7 736 9 Sleaford Striders
4 Lyl e BURRELL- KENNY 2:17.2 29 8 Boston & District AC
5 Lucy COLMAN 2:21.6 102 7 Bourne Town Harriers
Ull Grls Wizzer
1 Ellie BOOTH 17.11 708 12 Sleaford Striders
2 Isabel COLLIER 14.92 712 10 Sleaford Striders
3 Evi e KENDRI CK 13.47 516 9 Louth AC
4 Megan REID 13.10 5 8 Boston & District AC
5 Georgi a WARD 13.10 16 7 Boston & District AC
6 Lyl e BURRELL- KENNY 10. 99 29 0 Boston & District AC
Ull Grls Long Junp
1 Isabel COLLIER 3.27 712 12 Sleaford Striders
2 Ellie BOOTH 3.23 708 10 Sleaford Striders
3 Lyl e BURRELL- KENNY 3.12 29 9 Boston & District AC
4 Loui se H RST 2.87 735 0 Sleaford Striders
5 Sarah JUSTI CE 2.74 250 8 G ant ham AC
6 Lucy COLMAN 2.72 102 7 Bourne Town Harriers
7 Georgi a WARD 2.57 16 6 Boston & District AC
8 Megan REID 2.32 5 0 Boston & District AC
9 Em|ie COVBEN 2.32 112 5 Bourne Town Harriers
10 Evi e KENDRI CK 2.18 516 4 Louth AC
Ul3 Grls 100m
1 Mary JUSTI CE 14.4 205 12 Grant ham AC
2 Holly ASLIN 14.9 725 10 Sleaford Striders
3 Neve SHORE 15.5 729 9 Sleaford Striders
4 Rachel JUSTI CE 15.7 203 8 Grant ham AC
5 Bet hany ARDERN 16.1 504 7 Louth AC
6 Anmy BUNTI NG 16. 3 27 6 Boston & District AC
7 Ellie PEEL 16.6 116 4.5 Bourne Town Harriers
8 Mal ena BAXTER 16. 6 30 4.5 Boston & District AC
9 Freya PLASKITT 16.9 505 3 Louth AC
Ul3 Grls 200m
1 Mary JUSTI CE 31.1 205 12 Grant ham AC
2 Grace TI DVAN 32.2 113 10 Bourne Town Harriers
3 Ellie MONAGHAN 32.6 613 9 Newar k AC
4 Lucy RAYWOOD 33.0 20 8 Boston & District AC
5 Rachel JUSTI CE 33.5 203 7 G ant ham AC
6 Bet hany ARDERN 34.5 504 6 Louth AC
7 Ay BUNTI NG 34.8 27 5 Boston & District AC
8 Ellie PEEL 35.3 116 4 Bourne Town Harriers
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El | a-r ose HOBDAN

Grls 800m

Lucy RAYWDOOD
Sophi e HAM LTON
El i e MONAGHAN
G ace Tl DMAN

El | a-rose HOBDAN
Cat heri ne BOOTH

Grls 1500m
Freya PLASKITT
Cat heri ne BOOTH

Grls 75m Hurdl es
Ell a | oui se ASBREY

Grls Discus
Sophi e HAM LTON
Ellie PEEL

Grls H gh Junp
Elli e MONAGHAN
Mati | da STRATFORD

Grls Javelin
Sophi e HAM LTON
El |l a | oui se ASBREY

Grls Long Junp
Holly ASLIN

Lucy RAYWDOOD

Ell a | oui se ASBREY
Mal ena BAXTER

G ace Tl DVAN

Bet hany ARDERN
Freya PLASKITT

G rls Shot

Mal ena BAXTER
Mary JUSTI CE

Any BUNTI NG
Rachel JUSTI CE
Cat heri ne BOOTH
El | a-rose HOBDAN

Grls 100m

Jessi ca OATES

Eri n DI SDEL

Evie ODLIN

Ellie ODLIN

Beatri ce SPENDLOVE

Grls 200m
Jessi ca OATES
Hel en BRAYBROOK
Sophi e BRI TTAI N
Hannah REI D

Grls 800m

Hel en BRAYBROOK
Evie ODLIN

Elin JAVES
Ellie ODLIN

39.

WWNNNDN

5:40.

1 47.
. 52.
. 55.
. 58.
. 02.
. 05.

WOoOwor~O

~

6:03.0

13.

23.
13.

NN 0w W W

N WA ooo

14.
14.
15.
15.

29.
29.
30.
31.

2. 24.
2: 28.
2: 35.
2: 36.

31
75

.25
.10

.54
.00

.85

83
77
68
09
99
91

68
66
66
85
82

A NP [eoNeNeoN¢ Ne)

B~ OTOTW

247

20
244
613
113
247
603

505
603

702

244
116

613
726

244
702

725

20
702

30
113
504
505

30
205
27
203
603
247

242
251
510
509
512

242
211
124
511

211
510
106
509

12

[N
o N0 oo

10

12

12
10

12
10

12
10

(=
GO~NO0OON

(=
O~NWWOWON

12
10

12
10

G ant ham AC

Boston & District AC
Grant ham AC

Newar k AC

Bourne Town Harriers
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Louth AC
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Sleaford Striders
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Bourne Town Harriers
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Louth AC
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Laur en OVNENS
Megan STUART

Grls 1500m
Hannah REI D
Mol |y PEEL

| sobel HOBDAN

Grls 75m Hurdl es
Gabriell e LUCAS
Tilly ONENS

Laur en ONENS
Al i ci a BAXTER

Grls Discus

Elin JAVES

Beatri ce SPENDLOVE
Mol |y PEEL

Grls H gh Junp
Tilly OAENS

Sophi e BRI TTAI N
Emily MONK

Beatri ce SPENDLOVE

Grls Javelin
Sophi e BRI TTAI N
Al i ci a BAXTER
Hel en BRAYBROOK

Grls Long Junp
Tilly ONENS
Evie ODLIN
Jessi ca OATES
Laur en ONENS
Gabriell e LUCAS
Erin DI SDEL

Emi |y MONK
Ellie CDLIN
Elin JAVES
Megan STUART
Mol 'y PEEL

Al i ci a BAXTER
Hannah REI D

G rls Shot

Elin JAVES
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Lauren ONENS

Al i ci a BAXTER
Beatri ce SPENDLOVE
Evie ODLIN
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Lauren M LLS
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Abi COOPER
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Ki nberl ey W LLI AMSON
Gabbi e LORD

Wiren Hi gh Junp
Ki nberl ey W LLI AVSON

Wonen Javelin
Lauren M LLS
Gabbi e LORD

Wnen Shot
Gabbi e LORD
Ki nberl ey W LLI AMSON

Worren Triple Junp
Amber ONENS

Wonen 200m
Eden SANDY
Keati ng WALTERS
Bet han OVWEN
Emi |y ASHCROFT

Wnen 800m
Eden SANDY
Keati ng WALTERS

Wonen D scus
Ay NEVELL

Wrren Hi gh Junp
Bet han OVEN
Em |y ASHCROFT

Wnen Long Junp
Bet han OWEN
Em |y ASHCROFT

VWnen 100m
Judi th JAGGER

VWnen 400m
Hannah WATSON
Naom COLLI ER

Wnen D scus
Laura EVANS
Judi th JAGGER
Hel en G LBERT
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Judi th JAGGER

Wnen Long Junp
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Judi th JAGGER
Laur a EVANS

Worren Triple Junp
Judi th JAGGER

Boys 80m

| mam ABDULRAHMAN
Mat t hew HAVKRI DGE
Fl ynn SLATER
Matt hew LEW S
Eddi e SHORE
Charli e DENTON
Decl an TEMPLETON
Janes VWHYSALL
Edward MJ SEY
John HUDSON

Boys 600m

Decl an TEMPLETON
Fl ynn SLATER
Joseph MONK
Joseph MJ SEY
Toby CRAMP

Onen JAMES

Eddi e SHORE

John HUDSON

Boys Wi zzer
Eddi e SHORE
Joseph MJ SEY
MVatt hew LEW S
Onen JAMES
Charlie DENTON
Joseph MONK
John HUDSON

Boys Long Junp

Fl ynn SLATER

Matt hew LEW S

Mat t hew HAVKRI DGE
Decl an TEMPLETON
Edward MJ SEY

Boys 100m

Ai den ELLIS
Harry DENTON
Ewan RCODELL

Hal | am BEDFORD
Chri s CHAGONDA
Haddl ey BEDFORD

Boys 200m

Ai den ELLIS

Pet er BRAYBROCK
Hal | am BEDFORD

Boys 800m
Ewan RCDELL
Pet er BRAYBROOK

Boys 1500m
Harry DENTON
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G ant ham AC
Grant ham AC

G ant ham AC

G ant ham AC

Bourne Town Harriers
Boston & District AC
Boston & District AC
Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Louth AC

G ant ham AC
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Louth AC

Louth AC

Boston & District AC
Newar k AC
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G ant ham AC
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Mat t hew SPENDLOVE

Boys 75m Hurdl es
Ai den ELLIS
Haddl ey BEDFORD

Boys Hi gh Junp
Haddl ey BEDFORD

Boys Javelin
Mat t hew SPENDLOVE
Ewan RODELL

Boys Long Junp
Harry DENTON

Pet er BRAYBROOK
Hal | am BEDFORD
Mat t hew SPENDLOVE

Boys 100m

Jordan SEETUL- DREW

Cal eb STEPHENSON
Mat t hew COLMAN
Harri s CAMPBELL
Jacob KENDRI CK

Boys 200m

Jordan SEETUL- DREW

W1 1iam MONAGHAN

Boys 300m
Rori RODELL
Ryan COLLI NS

Boys 800m

Cal eb STEPHENSON
Mat t hew COLNMAN
W Il iam MONAGHAN
Jacob KENDRI CK

Boys 1500m
Rori RODELL
Ryan CCOLLI NS

Boys 80m Hurdl es
Harris CAMPBELL

Boys Discus
Vat t hew COLMAN

Boys Hi gh Junp
Aiver SI MMONDS
Mat t hew COLMAN

Boys Javelin

Lewi s WLBY

Cal eb STEPHENSON
Jacob KENDRI CK

Boys Long Junp
Cal eb STEPHENSON
Lewi s WLBY
Harris CAMPBELL
Jacob KENDRI CK
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Bourne Town Harriers
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Harri s CAMPBELL
Rori RODELL

Men 100m
Janes HEBDEN

Men 400m
W1 1iam TUCKER
Robert JOHNSTONE

Men 800m
W1 1iam TUCKER
Joshua GUDGEON

Men 1500m
Luke SAYER

Men Di scus
George HATTON

Men Hi gh Junp
Robert JOHNSTONE
Luke SAYER

Men Javelin
Luke SAYER
W1 1iam TUCKER

Men Long Junp
Janes HEBDEN
Robert JOHNSTONE

Men Triple Junp
James HEBDEN

Men 800m

Jordan W LLI AMSON

Men Di scus
Onen PENTON- VOAK
Geor ge JOHNSTONE

Men Javelin
Geor ge JOHNSTONE
Onen PENTON- VOAK

Men Shot
Geor ge JOHNSTONE
Onen PENTON VOAK

Men 100m

D on ELBA- PORTER
Janes SCOTT

Pet er BEAUMONT

Men 200m

D on ELBA- PORTER
Janes SCOIT

Pet er BEAUMONT
Martin WAI TE
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Janes SCOIT
Pet er BEAUMONT
Martin WAI TE

Men 800m
Martin WAI TE

Men 1500m
Martin WAI TE

Men Di scus
Chri s BAI NBRI DGE
Crai g RODVEELL

Men Hi gh Junp
M chael BURR

Men Javelin

Chri s BAI NBRI DGE
M chael BURR
Janmes SCOTT

Pet er BEAUMONT

Men Long Junp
M chael BURR
Janes SCOIT
Pet er BEAUMONT

Men Shot
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M chael BURR
Janmes SCOTT

56. 2
62.0
64.7

2:30.3

5:08.5

34.
31.

43.
39.
35.
21.

HO1 O

o 00 w©OWo

63
23

.80

13
29
73
06

. 88
.45
.39

.75
.61
.78
.70

.33
11.

15

611
668
617

617

617

240
675

237

240
237
611
668

237
611
668

240
675
611
668

237
611

12
10

12

12

12
10

12

12

10

12
10

12
10

12
10

Newar k AC
Newar k AC
Newar k AC

Newar k AC

Newar k AC

G ant ham AC
Newar k AC

G ant ham AC

G ant ham AC
Grant ham AC
Newar k AC
Newar k AC

G ant ham AC
Newar k AC
Newar k AC

Grant ham AC
Newar k AC
Newar k AC
Newar k AC

G ant ham AC
Newar k AC



